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10.

11.

12.

13.
14.

13.

14.
15.

Staff are good at explaining things
Staff have made the subject interesting
The module has challenged me to achieve my best work

Please use the box below to give more detail about your answers to questions 1, 2 and 3
The criteria used in marking have been clear in advance

I have received informative feedback that has helped me develop and improve my learning
Ihave been able to contact staff when | needed support

Please use the box below to give more detail about your answers to questions 4, 5 and 6
The module is well organised and is running smoothly

Learning materials (e.g. books, handouts, notes, study guides, teaching materials) for this
module have effectively supported my learning

Ihave had the right opportunities to work with other students as part of this module

Please use the box below to give more details about your answers to questions 9, 10 and 11

The module enabled me to apply theory to practice (placements only)
Tal

i this module has improved my employability (placements only)

The module has encouraged me to engage with and take responsibility for my learr

The most engaging elements / aspects of the module were

It would be great if you could tell us anything further about your experience of the module

Existing Likert item: HSS / NSS Question
Existing Likert item: HSS / NSS Question
Existing Likert item: HSS / NSS Question

New: Qualitative Box
Existing Likert item: HSS / NSS Question

Amended: Likert item - adjustment to “Feedback has
helped me develop and improve my learning”
Existing Likert item: HSS / NSS Question

New: Qualitative Box

Existing Likert item: HSS / NSS Question

New: Likert item

New: HSS / NSS Question

New: Qualitative Box

Existing: Likert item

New: Likert item

New: Likert item (in collaboration with staff)

New: Qualitative Box (in collaboration with staff)

New: Qualitative Box

Aligns to 1, Q2 and Q4 of the “Teaching on
my course” questions, or g 03 “The
module s intellectually stimulating”

The question is aimed at encouraging
written detail to explain the answers given.

Aligns to 08 of the “Assessment and
Feedback” questions

This can still be benchmarked against the
sector.

Aligns to Q12 of the “Academic Support”
questions

The question is aimed at encouraging
written detail to explain the answers given.

Aligns to Q15 of “Organisation and
Management”

15 used by other institutions so can be
benchmarked. Informs enhancement.

Aligns to Q22 of “Learning community”
(ranked in NSS bottom quartile in 2019)

The question is aimed at encouraging
written detail to explain the answers given.

Included for placement modules only. The
remaining three questions follow this as
questions 15 to 17.

o place importance on student responsibilty.
Evolved from the idea of the student reflecting on
their engagement with the module.

To guide detail on what worked well,

Opportunity for general comments.
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